
CONFERENCE:
DATE: TIME: PLAYED AT:
VISITORS: SCORE: HOME: SCORE:
ATTENDANCE:  

HALVES
FIRST DOWNS
YARDS RUSHING
YARDS PASSING
TEAM LOSSES
NET OFFENSE
PASSES MADE/TRIED / / / / / /
INTERCEPTIONS THROWN
FUMBLES/LOST / / / / / /
TURNOVER ON DOWNS
PUNTS / GROSS AVG. / / / / / /
PENALTIES / YARDS / / / / / /
TIME OF POSSESSION

RUSHING Tommy Douglas RUSHING Centennial

PASS RECEIVING Tommy Douglas PASS RECEIVING Centennial

PASSING Tommy Douglas PASSING Centennial

0
1

1
2 33.5

00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00

10

6 50 7
32.54 33.3 2 31.0 1 32.0 1 35.0

16 1508 60 8 90

8 4 7
0

22
80 195 275

410
9 15 4

10 12

13

135
0 0 0

19

90 45

170
4

0

1 0
1 1 0 0

30 88

240

-2 4

11

92
6

15

0 0 0 0
1 0 1

13 142

0 0 0
0

7

# TDINTLONGYARDSCOMPATTPASSER
88 27 1 08 LaRose, Dominic 15 11

2
6 0
8 018 Foord, Chase 1 8

14 O'Keefe, Gabriel 2 9
10 McMahon, Colby 6 76 20

TD
17 0
10 0
8 0

4 Wesson, Gabe
9 Hall, Jesse 1 8

2 17
3 Hess, Quinn 1 17
# RECEIVER REC YARDS GAIN

080 Rathgeber, Colby 1 1 1

27 0
2 0
7 0
8 0

71
72 Breitkreutz, Gabriel 2 12

1 7

26

26 Theriault, Lukas 1 2
22 Wiggins, Rylan 1 27

PASS LONG

27 275 42Totals

10

CARR YARDS GAIN

1
10 McMahon, Colby 13
20 Davis, Jack

229
7

147

27 1 1
101

042Shakeel, Ajar 12 117

1 0
0

-7 0
0 051 1 0

36 Klinger, Colson 1 -7
26 Theriault, Lukas 5 1 11

0
TDGAIN

LONG
YARDS

10 Cook, Zach 2 5 4 0

#
8 LaRose, Dominic 1

CARRCARRIER
BALL

3 3

1ST 2ND TOTALS 1ST 2ND TOTALS

#

1 2 3

TIMES
TD

BALL TIMES LONG
CARRIER

19
51 20 71
5 14

2
58

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

Tommy Douglas Centennial

403Tommy Douglas
5:15 PMFriday, September 23, 2022 SMF Field - Saskatoon, SK

SSSAD

Centennial

3

PASS

Totals 11 88 27 0

7 Wenc, Mason 1 6
# RECEIVER REC YARDS GAIN TD

6 0
18

Totals

Totals 15 11 88

Totals 10 2 11 0

PASS PASS LONG

0
7 0

10 Cook, Zach
20 Attah, Enemalie 1 7

3

INT TD

213 135 20 1

COMP

135 20 1 213

27 1 0 Totals 19

13 135 20

# PASSER ATT

1 Hunt, Carter 19

2

YARDS LONG



VISITORS: Tommy Douglas HOME: Centennial

PUNTING Tommy Douglas PUNTING Centennial

PUNT RETURNS Tommy Douglas PUNT RETURNS Centennial

KICK OFF Tommy Douglas KICK OFF Centennial

KICK OFF RETURNS Tommy Douglas KICK OFF RETURNS Centennial

FIELD GOALS Tommy Douglas FIELD GOALS Centennial

MISSED FIELD GOALS Tommy Douglas MISSED FIELD GOALS Centennial

MISSED FIELD GOAL RETURNS Tommy Douglas MISSED FIELD GOAL RETURNS Centennial

CONVERTS (1 POINT) CONVERTS (1 POINT)

5 5

Totals 0 0

Totals

5 5
# KICKER TRIED GOOD
20 Davis, Jack

00 0 Totals 0 0 0

157

LONG TDLONG TD

Totals 1 57 57

NO YARDS# RETURNER

0

NO YDS

Totals 0 0 0 0

#
0

# KICKER NO YDS LONG
NET 
YDS S

0 Davis, Jack
KICKER

21 21

571

1

57

LONG
0 0

T YDS

LONG
GROSS

0

20 Davis, Jack 1 0
# KICKER TRIED GOOD

49 0Totals 3 91

45 Frassetto, Gino 1 1
# KICKER TRIED GOOD T YDS

21

19 0

LONG

26 Fitzpatrick, Liam

85 Streukens, Ethan
44 May-Gorges, Elijah

Totals

21

Totals 6

0
49

53237

49

23

20 Davis, Jack

0

0
LONG TD

181

1

S

NET 
YDS

NET 
YDS

S
53 0

Totals

5

1 28 28 0

0

14 14

5 237
LONGNO YDS

1
NO YARDS

11

181

GROSS

0 0
2 02

11 04 Wesson, Gabe 3

85 Streukens, Ethan 1

5 Dawson, Luke 1
7 Shakeel, Ajar 1 0

2 51Totals 67

51

GROSS

Davis, Jack 035
SLONG

35 0

# RETURNER NO YARDS LONG TD

0 0 0
21

RETURNER NO YARDS

# KICKER TRIED GOOD

1

GROSS

0

#

1

Totals 4 56

Totals 1 0 0

20 5745 Frassetto, Gino 0 0

0

07 Wenc, Mason 4 56

59

TD

150

NO

3

19

# KICKER

# RETURNER

LONG S
56 0

LONG

NET 
YDS

56

YARDS

10 0

59150

GROSS
YDS

Totals 0 0

Totals 2 16

45 Frassetto, Gino 3
# KICKER NO

# RETURNER

Totals

26 Theriault, Lukas 2 16

40195

10

0

0
LONG TD# RETURNER NO YARDS

Totals 6 172

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

NO YDS LONG S#
NET 
YDS

45 Frassetto, Gino 6
#

40 0 20195 172

GROSS
KICKER KICKER NO YDS

NET 
YDS

2 67



VISITORS: Tommy Douglas

SAFETIES

HOME: Centennial

SAFETIES

QUARTER SCORES

HOME

QUARTER 1st QTR 2nd QTR 3rd QTR 4th QTR OT FINAL

40
30

3
0

40
0

9

0

9
10

1
3

3

40
0 40

5 0 40
4TEAM SCORING 2

TOTAL 2 5 0

VISITORS
30

0
3

0 3

1

1 5 1220 Davis, Jack 1
10 McMahon, Colby 4 24
#

0 0 3TOTAL 0 0 1 0

PLAYER TD FG SINGLE C1 C2 TOTAL

 TEAM SCORING 0

345 Frassetto, Gino 1

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

# TOTALC2C1SINGLEFGTDPLAYER



DATE: CONFERENCE:
VISITOR: HOME:
LOCATION: TIME:

QUARTER
Tommy Douglas
Centennial

 
 

10:37 20

 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

40
0 0

4th QTR O/T3rd QTR
3

FINAL

QUARTER SCORE

3
9

1st QTR 2nd QTR
0

1

 

10

10:59 T

C1
TD

3
3

12:00
12:00

20
20

 

Type of
Score

 
 

12:00
Time Quarter

1

1
2

TD

SY

Points
3
 

0
0030

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 

10 YD RUN 6
1
 

 

 

SY

 
 

 
 
 
 

 

Type of
Score Quarter

 
 
 

 

2FG

1
6
1

 

SAFETY

29 YD RUN
GOOD

10 YD RECEPTION
GOOD

2

7 YD RUN
SINGLE
SAFETY
GOOD

OFFICIAL SCORE SHEET

Friday, September 23, 2022
Tommy Douglas

SSSAD
Centennial
5:15 PM

GAME SCORING SUMMARY

Tommy Douglas (3) Centennial (40)

SMF Field - Saskatoon, SK

10
20

 
 

10:37
7:03 20

C1

TD

C1
TD
S

C1

7:03
3:32
3:32
8:31
9:38
7:51

3
3

1

3
3
3
3
3

C1
TD

 

#
Player

45
Scoring Play

21 YD FG 7:51
Time #

Player

10

20
10

T
20

Scoring Play
6 YD RECEPTION

GOOD

GOOD

 
 

Points
6
1
2
1
6
1
6

 
 



POINT VALUES 2 1 2 1 3 4 2 2 2 2 4 2 POINT VALUES 2 1 2 1 3 4 2 2 2 2 4 2
# PLAYERS NAME POS TA AS ST SA QS BK KD FF FR FR-

YD
FR-
LG

FR-
TD

IN IN-
YD

IN-
LG

IN-
TD

PTS # PLAYERS NAME POS TA AS ST SA QS BK KD FF FR FR-
YD

FR-
LG

FR-
TD

IN IN-
YD

IN-
LG

IN-
TD

PTS

18 MacIntyre, Keegan DB 3 2 0 0 0. 0 0 0 1 36 36 0 0 0 0 0 10 5 Dawson, Luke DB 3 1 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7
20 Attah, Enemalie RB 0 1 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 6 Fisher, Wayne LB 1 0 0 0 1. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5
22 Wiggins, Rylan DB/WR/QB 4 2 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 7 Shakeel, Ajar RB 0 0 1 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
27 Chapple, Cole LB/DB 1 2 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 McMahon, Colby RB 0 0 0 2 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
32 Gregory, Matthew DB 1 1 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 11 0 0 0 0 0. 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
37 1 2 1 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 18 Foord, Chase TE 1 0 1 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
44 Mayers, Hunter LB 0 2 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 19 Leakos, Logan DB 1 0 1 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
45 Frassetto, Gino LB/K/P 6 2 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 20 Davis, Jack QB/RB/TE/K 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
46 0 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 33 McKinnon, Koyten DB 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 24 24 0 6
48 Ray, Rayn DL 0 2 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 35 Mari, Gabriel DB 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
50 Papp-Kinequon, Jarett DL 0 1 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 40 Mueller, Aiden LB 0 0 0 0 0.5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.5
55 Mcauley, Tristin DL 4 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 45 Plamondon, Ryder LB 2 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
58 Epp, Gaige OL/DL 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 48 0 0 0 2 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
63 Iron, Preston DL 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 51 Emerson, Jai DL 1 0 1 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
75 Coghill, Kaidon WR 2 1 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 55 Wendt, Chase LB 3 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
85 0 0 0 1 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 70 Kershaw, Charlie DL 3 0 0 0 1. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9

                 80 Mann, Javen DL 0 1 0 0 0.5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.5
                                  
                                  
                                  
                                  
                                  
                                  
                                  
                                  
                                  
                                  
                                  
                                  
                                  
                                  
                                  
                                  
                                  
                                  

TOTALS 25 18 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 36 36 0 0 0 0 0 74 TOTALS 18 2 4 4 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 24 24 0 65
Total Plays 64 Null Plays 22 Team Tackles 5 Total Plays 45 Null Plays 12 Team Tackles 3

STATISTICIAN:
TA - Defensive Tackle FF - Forced Fumble KD - Pass Knock Down
AS - Assisted Tackle FR - Fumble Return IN - Interceptions Julie Bakke
ST - Special Teams Tackle FR-YD - Fumble Yards IN-YD - Interception Yards
SA - Special Teams Assist FR-LG - Longest Fumble Return IN-LG - Longest Interception Return
QS - Quarterback Sack FR-TD - Fumble TD IN-TD - Interception TD
BK - Blocked Kick

at
LEGEND

INDIVIDUAL DEFENSIVE STATISTICS

VISITOR HOME
Tommy Douglas Centennial

Tommy Douglas

Centennial

Friday, September 23, 2022
SMF Field - Saskatoon, SK


