

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

CONFERENCE: SSSAD
PLAYED AT: SMF Field - Saskatoon, SK DATE: Friday, September 23, 2022 VISITORS: Tommy Douglas **TIME:** 5:15 PM SCORE: 3 **HOME:** Centennial SCORE: 40

ATTENDANCE:

		Tommy Douglas	}	Centennial				
HALVES	1ST	2ND	TOTALS	1ST	2ND	TOTALS		
FIRST DOWNS	1	2	3	10	12	22		
YARDS RUSHING	-2	4	2	80	195	275		
YARDS PASSING	58	30	88	90	45	135		
TEAM LOSSES	5	14	19	0	0	0		
NET OFFENSE	51	20	71	170	240	410		
PASSES MADE/TRIED	7 / 8	4 / 7	11 / 15	9 / 15	4 / 4	13 / 19		
INTERCEPTIONS THROWN	1	0	1	0	0	0		
FUMBLES/LOST	0 / 0	0 / 0	0 / 0	1 / 1	0 / 0	1 / 1		
TURNOVER ON DOWNS	0	0	0	1	0	1		
PUNTS / GROSS AVG.	4 / 33.3	2 / 31.0	6 / 32.5	1 / 32.0	1 / 35.0	2 / 33.5		
PENALTIES / YARDS	6 / 50	7 / 92	13 / 142	8 / 60	8 / 90	16 / 150		
TIME OF POSSESSION	00:00	00:00	00:00	00:00	00:00	00:00		

0

RUSH	RUSHING Tommy Dougla									
	BALL	TIMES		LONG						
#	CARRIER	CARR	YARDS	GAIN	TD					
8	LaRose, Dominic	1	3	3	0					
10	Cook, Zach	2	5	4	0					
26	Theriault, Lukas	5	1	11	0					
36	Klinger, Colson	1	-7	-7	0					
51		1	0	0	0					

Totals

10

RUSH	IING			Cent	ennial
	BALL	TIMES		LONG	
#	CARRIER	CARR	YARDS	GAIN	TD
7	Shakeel, Ajar	12	117	42	0
10	McMahon, Colby	13	147	29	2
20	Davis, Jack	1	10	10	1
27		1	1	1	0
	Totals	27	275	42	3

PASS	RECEIVING		7	Готту D	ouglas
	PASS	PASS		LONG	
#	RECEIVER	REC	YARDS	GAIN	TD
7	Wenc, Mason	1	6	6	0
10	Cook, Zach	3	26	18	0
20	Attah, Enemalie	1	7	7	0
22	Wiggins, Rylan	1	27	27	0
26	Theriault, Lukas	1	2	2	0
71		1	7	7	0
72	Breitkreutz, Gabriel	2	12	8	0
80	Rathgeber, Colby	1	1	1	0
-					
	Totals	11	88	27	0

PASS	RECEIVING			Cent	ennial
	PASS	PASS		LONG	
#	RECEIVER	REC	YARDS	GAIN	TD
3	Hess, Quinn	1	17	17	0
4	Wesson, Gabe	2	17	10	0
9	Hall, Jesse	1	8	8	0
10	McMahon, Colby	6	76	20	2
14	O'Keefe, Gabriel	2	9	6	0
18	Foord, Chase	1	8	8	0
	Totals	13	135	20	2

PASS	ING	7	Tommy Douglas				
#	PASSER	ATT	COMP	YARDS	LONG	INT	TD
8	LaRose, Dominic	15	11	88	27	1	0
	Totals	15	11	88	27	1	0

PASS	PASSING Centennial								
#	PASSER	ATT	COMP	YARDS	LONG	INT	TD		
1	Hunt, Carter	19	13	135	20	1	2		
	Totals	19	13	135	20	1	2		



Totals

SASKATOON SECONDARY SCHOOLS ATHLETIC DIRECTORATE

Totals

EDU	CATION THROUGH AT	LETIC	<u> </u>										
			(JAN	IE ST	ATIST	TICS S	SUMMARY					
VISIT	TORS: Tommy Douglas					_	HOM	E: Centennial					_
PUNT	ING			1	ommy D	Oouglas	PUNT	TING	T			Cen	tennial
#	KICKER	NO	GROSS YDS			g	#	KICKER	NO	GROSS			C
45	Frassetto, Gino	6	195	YDS 172		S 0	20	Davis, Jack	NO 2	YDS 67	YDS 51	LONG 35	S 0
	,							,					
	TD 4.1		105	150	40		-	T		/=		2.5	
	Totals	6	195	172		0		Totals	2	67	51	35	0
	RETURNS	NO	374		ommy D			RETURNS	NO	1374	D.D.C.		tennial
# 26	RETURNER Theriault, Lukas	NO 2	_	KDS 6	LONG 10	TD 0	4	RETURNER Wesson, Gabe	NO 3		RDS 21	LONG 11	TD 0
	Thorautt, Dakas	1			10		5	Dawson, Luke	1		0	0	0
							7	Shakeel, Ajar	1		0	0	0
							85	Streukens, Ethan	1	- 2	2	2	0
											$\overline{}$		
	Totals	2	1	16	10	0		Totals	6	2	23	11	0
KICK	OFF			Т	ommy D	Oouglas	KICK	COFF				Cen	tennial
			GROSS	1						GROSS	NET		
# 4.5	KICKER	NO	YDS	YDS		S	#	KICKER	NO	YDS	YDS	_	•
45	Frassetto, Gino	3	150	59	56	0	20	Davis, Jack	5	237	181	53	0
	Totals	3	150	59	56	0		Totals	5	237	181	53	0
KICK	OFF RETURNS			Т	ommy D	Oouglas	KICK	OFF RETURNS				Cen	tennial
#	RETURNER	NO	_	_		TD	#	RETURNER	NO		RDS	LONG	TD
7	Wenc, Mason	4	- 5	56	19	0	26 44	Fitzpatrick, Liam May-Gorges, Elijah	1		19 14	49 14	0
							85	Streukens, Ethan	1		28	28	0
								,				-	
	Totals	4	- 5	56	19	0		Totals	3	9	91	49	0
EIELI	•						DIEL	•					
#	D GOALS KICKER	TRIE	D GC		ommy E T YDS		#	D GOALS KICKER	TRIE	D GC	OOD		tennial LONG
45	Frassetto, Gino	1		1	21	21	20	Davis, Jack	1	_	0	0	0
	Totals	1		1	21	21		Totals	1		0	0	0
Maga							100						
MISS	ED FIELD GOALS		GROSS	NET	ommy D	Douglas	MISS	ED FIELD GOALS		GROSS	NET		tennial
#	KICKER	NO	YDS	YDS		S	#	KICKER	NO	YDS	YDS		S
45	Frassetto, Gino	0	0	0	0	0	20	Davis, Jack	1	57	57	57	1
-											┢		
	Totals	0	0	0	0	0		Totals	1	57	57	57	1
MISS	ED FIELD GOAL RETUR			т	ommy D	Ongles	місс	ED FIELD GOAL RETUR	NC	•		Con	tennial
#	RETURNER	NO	YA		LONG	TD	#	RETURNER	NO	YA	RDS	LONG	TD
	Totals	0		0	0	0		Totals	0		0	0	0
	CONVERTS (1 POINT)							CONVERTS (1 POINT)					
	# KICKER		TRIE	D G	OOD			# KICKER		TRIE	D G	GOOD	
								20 Davis, Jack		5	工	5	
				_							+		

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

VISITORS: Tommy Douglas

#		PLAYER		TD	FG	SINGLE	C1	C2	TOTAL
45	Frassetto, Gino				1				3
		•							
TEAM	I SCORING	SAFETIES	0						
TOTA	A L		0	0	1	0	0	0	3

HOME: Centennial

PLAYER TD SINGLE C1 C2 TOTAL FG10 McMahon, Colby 24 Davis, Jack 5 12 TEAM SCORING SAFETIES 2 4 TOTAL 40 2 0 5 0 5 1

QUARTER SCORES

QUINTERSCORE	~					
QUARTER	1st QTR	2nd QTR	3rd QTR	4th QTR	OT	FINAL
VISITORS	0 0	3 3	0 3	0 3	0 3	3
НОМЕ	9 9	1 10	30 40	0 40	0 40	40





OFFICIAL SCORE SHEET

DATE: Friday, September 23, 2022	CONFERENCE: SSSAD
VISITOR: Tommy Douglas	HOME: Centennial
LOCATION: SMF Field - Saskatoon, SK	TIME: 5:15 PM

GAME SCORING SUMMARY

		То	mmy Dou	iglas (3)				(Centennia	ıl (40)	
Type of			Player	<u> </u>		Type of			Player		
	Quarter	Time	#	Scoring Play	Points	Score	Quarter	Time	#	Scoring Play	Points
FG	2	12:00	45	21 YD FG	3	TD	1	7:51	10	6 YD RECEPTION	6
						C1	1	7:51	20	GOOD	1
						SY	1	9:38	T	SAFETY	2
						S	2	8:31	20	SINGLE	1
						TD	3	3:32	10	7 YD RUN	6
						C1	3	3:32	20	GOOD	1
						TD	3	7:03	10	10 YD RECEPTION	6
						C1	3	7:03	20	GOOD	1
						TD	3	10:37	10	29 YD RUN	6
						C1	3	10:37	20	GOOD	1
						SY	3	10:59	T	SAFETY	2
						TD	3	12:00	20	10 YD RUN	6
						C1	3	12:00	20	GOOD	1

QUARTER SCORE

QUARTER	1st QTR	2nd QTR	3rd QTR	4th QTR	O/T	FINAL
Tommy Douglas	0	3	0	0	0	3
Centennial	9	1	30	0	0	40

INDIVIDUAL DEFENSIVE STATISTICS

VISITOR Tommy Douglas																			
POINT VALUES 2 1 2 1 3 4 2 2 2 2 4 2																			
#	PLAYERS NAME	POS		AS	ST	SA	QS	BK	KD	FF	FR	FR-	FR-	FR-	IN	IN-	IN-	IN-	PTS
												YD	LG	TD		YD	LG	TD	
	MacIntyre, Keegan	DB	3	2	0	0	0.	0	0	0	1	36	36	0	0	0	0	0	10
_	Attah, Enemalie	RB	0	1	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1
	00 , ,	LB/DB	4	2	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	10
	Chapple, Cole Gregory, Matthew	DB	1	2	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3
32	Gregory, Matthew	DB		2	_	0	_	0	_	_	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	0	6
37	Marrana Ulrintan	LD	1	2	0	0	0.	0	0	0	_	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
	Mayers, Hunter	LB	0	2	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	14
_	Frassetto, Gino		6		0		_	0	_	0		0					0	0	
46	Pay Payn	0 DL	0	2	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
	Ray, Rayn Papp-Kinequon, Jarett	DL	0	1	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1
	Mcauley, Tristin	DL	4	_	0		_	0	_	0	_	0		0	0	0	0	0	8
58	Epp, Gaige	OL/DL	1	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
	Iron, Preston	DL	1	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
75	Coghill, Kaidon	WR	2	1	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	5
-	Cogniii, Kaidon	0	0	0	1	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
85		U	U	U	-	U	0.	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	
-																			
-																			
-						<u> </u>					<u> </u>	<u> </u>	<u> </u>			<u> </u>			
-																			
-						<u> </u>					<u> </u>	<u> </u>	<u> </u>			<u> </u>			
-																			
-																			
	TOTALS		25	18	2	0	0	0	0	0	1	36	36	0	0	0	0	0	74
F	Total Plays	64								ıll Pi			, 00			Tac		5	
_	•																		

HOME Centennial																			
POI	NT VALUES	2	1	2	1	3	11a1 4	2	2	2			2	4			2		
#	PLAYERS NAME	POS	TA	AS	ST	SA	QS	BK	KD	FF	FR	FR-	FR-	FR-	IN	IN-	IN-	IN-	PTS
				1		0		0				YD	LG	TD		ΥD	LG	TD 0	7
5 6	Dawson, Luke	DB LB	1	0	0	0	0. 1.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	5
7	Fisher, Wayne Shakeel, Ajar	RB	0	0	1	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
10	McMahon, Colby	RB	0	0	0	2	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
11	iviciviation, Colby	ΚD	0	0	0	0	0.	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
	Foord, Chase	TE	1	0	1	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4
	Leakos, Logan	DB	1	0	1	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4
20	Davis, Jack	OB/RB/TE/K	1	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
33	McKinnon, Koyten	DB	1	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	24	24	0	6
	Mari, Gabriel	DB	1	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
_	Mueller, Aiden	LB	0	0	0	0	0.5	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1.5
_	Plamondon, Ryder	LB	2	0	0	0	0.5	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4
48	riamondon, rtyddi	-	0	0	0	2	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
	Emerson, Jai	DL	1	0	1	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4
	Wendt, Chase	LB	3	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	6
	Kershaw, Charlie	DL	3	0	0	0	1.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	9
80	Mann, Javen	DL	0	1	0	0	0.5	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2.5
	mann, caren		_		_	_	0.0		_	_		_	_	_	Ť	_	_	_	
	TOTALS		18	2	4	4	3	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	1	24	24	0	65
	Total Plays	45							Νι	ıll Pi	ays	12		Te	eam	Tacl	kles	3	

LEGEND

TA - Defensive Tackle
AS - Assisted Tackle
ST - Special Teams Tackle
SA - Special Teams Assist
QS - Quarterback Sack

BK - Blocked Kick

FF - Forced Fumble
FR - Fumble Return
FR-YD - Fumble Yards
FR-LG - Longest Fumble Return
FR-TD - Fumble TD

KD - Pass Knock Down
IN - Interceptions
IN-YD - Interception Yards
IN-LG - Longest Interception Return
IN-TD - Interception TD

STATISTICIAN:

Julie Bakke

Tommy Douglas at Centennial

Friday, September 23, 2022 SMF Field - Saskatoon, SK

